Form code: MRTA 001a Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
 © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
EU RO MUTUAL RECOGNITION
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
MRA000001Y
This Certificate is issued to
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Heidelberg, Baden-Württemberg, Germany
for
Monitors, Terminals
with type designation(s)
CP6605, CP6607, CP6610, CP6615, CP6621
The product is found to comply with
EU RO Mutual Recognition Technical Requirements for Display Monitors, Video Screens,
Terminals
EU RO Mutual Recognition Technical Requirements for Computers and Programmable Logic
Controllers
Intended service
Application of the control, monitoring and safety systems which are subject for approval of
the individual RO classing the vessel.
Temperature [°C]: -25°C and 55°C
Vibration: ±1 mm / 0,7 g
EMC: All locations including bridge and open deck
IP Code: front side - IP66, back side . IP20
This Certificate is valid until 2023-09-09.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2018-09-10
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
DNV GL local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Marco Rinkel
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.4-000130-1
Certificate No: MRA000001Y
Form code: MRTA 001a Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Power supply voltage 24 Vdc
Model
name
Description
CP6605 - 5” TFT color display, resolution 800x480 pixel, 64K colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 2 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 1 Plug-in module slot for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 15 cm, Steering: 10 cm
CP6607 - 7” TFT color display, resolution 800x480 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 85 cm, Steering: 40 cm
CP6610 - 10.1” TFT color display, resolution 1280x800 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 115 cm, Steering: 75 cm
CP6615 - 15.6” TFT color display, resolution 1366x768 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 180 cm, Steering: 130 cm
CP6621 - 21.5” TFT color display, resolution 1920x1080 pixel, 16M colors.
- Dimmable LED backlight
- Projected capacitive touchscreen. True glass design. Multitouch operation
- 3 Ethernet ports
- SD Card slot
- 2 Plug-in module slots for system expansion
- Standard Compass Safe Distance: Standard: 220 cm, Steering: 130 cm
MODEL NAME:
Model name can be followed by “-x” where x can be a letter indicating different cosmetic parts not
affecting the EU RO Mutual Technical Requirements